

pachet materiale

I.D.: 57450458

Data publicarii	27.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 345,59 RON - 345,59 RON

Descriere: 1 6027761 BROASCA INGR.PVC 20-NSL-1685-35-1101 1.00 BUC 34.82 34.82 19 6.60 2
6027740 MANER PVC ALB 85 MM 35-A023-85-2P-5001 1.00 BUC 44.28 44.28 19 8.40 3
1048102 HOFF SET 10 BATERII ALKALINE LR03 AAA 1.00 SET 9.24 9.24 19 1.76 4 1048101
HOFF SET 10 BATERII ALKALINE LR6 AA 1.00 SET 9.24 9.24 19 1.76 5 1036514 LH BEC LED
A60 12-96W E27 CW 6.00 BUC 9.66 57.98 19 11.02 include taxa verde 0.06 lei/BUC 6
7058080 ROLA PROSOP PAPELY 2STR 300M 1 BUC ALB 1.00 BUC 28.80 28.80 19 5.47 7
7008051 SET GAL 13L(STORC+MOP180+COADA)2329 2.00 BUC 19.70 39.39 19 7.49 8
7045623 PEAK OUT CLOR DEZINFECTANT MARIN 1000ML 2.00 BUC 13.34 26.67 19 5.07 9
7041642 PROMAX CREMA CURATAT 500GR LACRAMIOARA 1.00 BUC 4.58 4.58 19 0.87 10
7041112 SAPUN 2L LAVANDA ALBIO 1.00 BUC 13.03 13.03 19 2.48 11 7011544 SANO BON 5
IN 1 55G 3.00 BUC 6.26 18.78 19 3.57 12 7011544 SANO BON 5 IN 1 55G 1.00 BUC 6.26 6.26
19 1.19 13 7041050 SACI MENAJERI CU BANDA 60L/15BUC ALUFIX 2.00 BUC 7.48 14.96 19
2.84 14 7011727 SANO BON BLUE LUXURY HOTEL 5IN1 6.00 BUC 6.26 37.56 19 7.14
